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Civil Achto Consulting En 2718 Wyoming Aven El Paso, TX  79903 (915) 875-1990 Sergio Castillo, P.E. sergio@achtoeng.co 11/1/13

Civil AECOM 6800 Park Ten Blvd. San Antonio, TX  78 (212) 973-2900 Robert "Bob" Austin, bob.austin@aecom.c 11/1/13

Civil AIA Engineers, Ltd. 800 N. Mesa, Suite El Paso, TX  79902 (915) 313-3680 Ricardo Prieto, P.E. rprieto@aiainc.com 11/1/13

Civil Arcadis 211 North Florence, El Paso, TX  79901 (915) 533-9025 Alicia Fogg alicia.fogg@arcadis- 2/1/13

Civil Black & Veatch 11401 Lamar Avenu Overland Park, KS  6 (913) 458-2000 bertugliale@bv.com 4/1/13

Civil Brock & Bustillos, In 417 Executive Cente El Paso, TX  79902 (915) 542-4900 Roman Bustillos, P.E robust@elp.rr.com 11/1/13

Civil CDM Smith, Inc. 4110 Rio Bravo, Suit El Paso, TX  79902 (915) 544-2340 Steve Ainsa, P.E. ainsase@cdm.com 12/1/13

Civil CEA Engineering Gro 4712 Woodrow Bea El Paso, Tx 79924 (915) 544-5232 Ruben Chavez, P.E. rchavez@ceagroup.n 12/1/13

Civil CH2M Hill 445 Executive Cente El Paso, Tx 79902 (915) 543-9089 Michael Ancell, P.E. Michael.Ancell@CH2 12/1/11

Civil Chiang, Patel & Yerb 1820 Regal Row, Su Dallas, Tx 75235 214-638-0500 Randel West rwest@cpyi.com 12/1/13

Civil Civil Engineering Con 11550 1-10 W, Suit San Antonio, Tx 782 (210) 641-9999 David Pulido, PE mattvw@cectexas.co 12/1/13

Civil Conde, Inc 6080 Surety Dr. El Paso, Tx 79905 (915) 592-8283 Conrad Conde, CFO cconrad@elp.rr.com 12/1/13

Civil CSA Design Group 1845 Northwestern El Paso, Tx 79912 (915) 877-4155 John C. Karlsruher, P jkarlsruher@csaengi 12/1/13

Civil Dannenbaum Engin 10737 Gateway Blv El Paso, TX  79935 (915) 629-0401 Louis H. Jones, Jr., P. louis.jones@dannen 8/1/13

Civil Dave Evans and Ass 4600 E. Washington Phoenix, Arizona  85 602-678-5151 Charles Horvath mborushko@deainc. 8/1/13

Civil Dorado Engineering 2717 E. Yandell Stre El Paso, TX 79903 915-562-0002 Fermin Dorardo, P.E. doradoengineering@ 1/1/13

Civil Dunaway Associates 550 Bailey Avenue, Fort Worth, TX  7610 (817) 335-1121 Stephen James, P.E. sjames@dunaway-as 12/1/13

Civil Entech Civil Enginee 16360 Park Ten Pla Houston, Tx 77084 (281) 945-0069 Nick Alanis nalanis@entechhou. 1/1/13

Civil ESSCO International 1000 Newman El Paso, Tx 79902 (915) 533-1102 Robert Concha, P.E. rconcha@sbcglobal. 1/1/13

Civil Frank X. Spencer & 1130 Montana El Paso, Tx 79902 (915) 533-4600 Victor H. Enciso, PE vhe@fxsa.com 1/1/13
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Civil Freese and Nichols, 4055 International P Ft. Worth, TX  76109 (817) 735-7300 Alan D. Greer, P.E. adg@freese.com 2/1/13

Civil Halff Associates, Inc. 1201 N. Bowser Roa Richardson, Tx 7508 (214) 346-6252 Gregory Kuhn, P.E. gkuhn@halff.com 11/1/13

Civil HDR Engineering, In 2155 Louisiana Blvd Albuquerque, NM 87 (505) 830-5400 Peter Brakenhoff peter.brakenhoff@h 3/1/13

Civil HNTB Corporation 7500 Viscount Blvd, El Paso, TX  79925 (915) 887-0875 Jose Luis Sierra, PE jsierra@hntb.com 1/1/14

Civil Huitt-Zollars, Inc 5822 Cromo Drive, El Paso, Tx 79912 (915) 587-4339 Jose Rodarte, P.E.,R. jrodarte@huitt-zollar 3/1/13

Civil Jacobs Engineering 911 Central Parkwa San Antonio, TX  78 (512) 658-4109 Javier Arguello javier.arguello@jaco 3/1/13

Civil Kimley-Horn and Ass 12700 Park Central Dallas, TX  75251 (972) 770-1300 Chad Becker chad.becker@kimley 4/1/13

Civil Lockwood Andres & 2925 Briarpark Driv Houston, Texas 770 713-266-6900 Michael Feeney, PE mafeeney@lan-inc.c 8/1/13

Civil Martinez Engineerin 800 N. Mesa, Suite El Paso, Tx 79902-4 (915) 544-4462 Rafael Martinez, Jr. martengrp@aol.com 4/1/13

Civil Matrix Design Group 1601 Blake St., Suit Denver, CO 80202 (303) 572-0200 John Blanchard john_blanchard@ma 5/1/13

Civil Montgomery & Barn 450 Gears Road, Sui Houston, TX  77067 (281)775-4650 Wendell L. Barnes, P bbarnes@gmont.co 1/1/13

Civil Moreno Cardenas, In 2505 E. Missouri Av El Paso, Tx 79903 (915) 532-2091 Robert Moreno, P.E. rmoreno@morenoca 5/1/13

Civil Parkhill, Smith & Co 810 E. Yandell El Paso, Tx 79902 (915) 533-6811 Mike Pink, PE mpink@team-psc.co 7/1/13

Civil Plaza Engineering C 710 North Saint Vrai El Paso, Tx 79902 (915) 533-8994 Sergio F. Plaza Sr., P plazaengineering@s 7/1/13

Civil Quantum Engineerin 414 Executive Cente El Paso, Tx 79902 (915) 532-7272 Robert A. Gonzalez, quantum@qeceng.c 7/1/13

Civil Quantum H2O 414 Executive Ctr., S El Paso, TX  79902 (915) 208-4044 Ramzi Skaf, PE ramzi.skaf@quantu 7/1/13

Civil Roe Engineering 601 N. Cotton, Suite El Paso, TX  79902 (9150 533-1418 Bradley Roe, P.E., R. bradroe@hotmail.co 2/1/13

Civil RS&H 11011 Richmond Av Houston, TX 77042 (713)914-4455 Broutin M.L. Sherrill Broutin.Sherrill@rsa 1/1/13

Civil SAIC Energy, Environ 5806 Mesa Drive, S Austin, Tx 78731 (512) 450-0991 Scott R. Pasternak, Spasternak@rwbeck 7/1/13

Civil SLI Engineering, Inc. 6600 Westwind Dr. El Paso, Tx 79912 (915) 584-4457 Georges Halloul, P.E. ghalloul@SLI-Engine 8/1/13

Civil Smith Engineering C 201 N. Church St., S Las Cruces, NM 880 (575) 523-2395 John D. Jaquess lc@secnm.com 8/1/13

Civil Structural Engineeri 3838 N. W. Loop 41 San Antonio, Tx 782 (210) 735-9202 Jesse S. Covarrubias sea@seatx.com 8/1/13

Civil The CK Group, Inc. 3950 Fossil Creek Bl Fort Worth, TX 7613 602-482-5884 Mohammad Rehma mrehman@theckgro 8/1/13
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Civil URS Corporation 6501 Americas Park Albuquerque, NM 87 (575) 526-1180 Chuck Berry charles.berry@urs.co 8/1/13

Civil Villaverde, Inc. 1218 E. Yandell Driv El Paso, Tx 79902 (915) 351-8822 Ramon Villaverde-Ba ramon@villaverdeinc 8/1/13

Civil Walter P. Moore and 221 N. Kansas Stre El Paso, Tx 79901 (915) 838-3100 Lulu Cardenas, P.E. lcardenas@walterp 8/1/13
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